CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 52

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JANUARY 01, 2022
VEEK ENDI NG JANUARY 02, 2021

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2021

VEEK 4th QIR
52 TO DATE
65, 326 1,163, 252
8, 828 140, 945
74, 154 1,304, 197
28, 346 397, 612
9,702 167, 428
9,387 124, 061
3,314 56, 740
2, 456 40, 540
2,728 37, 215
1,473 22,784
3, 479 59, 614
2,041 31, 685
1,539 17, 812
4,706 71, 559
1, 005 19, 330
4,039 56, 722
710 12,516
397 6, 631

53 655

377 6, 015
432 6, 635
401 6, 274
2,085 34, 853
78, 670 1,176, 681
152,824 2,480, 878

4,938, 416
586, 716

5,525,132

1, 529, 694
626, 164
476, 931
225, 139
154, 142
144, 888

98, 865
222,795
131, 352

71, 193
300, 509

85, 424
224,035

48,176

23,916

2,560

23, 329

25,900

25, 433
146, 050

2020

VEEK 4th QIR
52 TO DATE
80, 570 1, 260, 485
9,902 166, 131
90, 472 1, 426, 616
26, 199 349, 813
12, 959 182, 629
9,033 120, 082
3, 453 68, 456
2,936 42,191
2,863 28, 466
1,414 17, 768
2,732 41,028
1,914 31, 510
1,519 17,502
6, 357 73,512
1, 330 20, 462
3,743 55, 413
761 10, 197
347 4,709

22 411

290 4,425
392 5, 352
593 7,924
1,723 34,525
80, 580 1,116, 375
171, 052 2,542, 991

4, 530, 656
569, 369

5, 100, 025

1, 381, 828
617, 015
466, 195
226, 461
149, 343

97, 678
83, 562
191, 840
125,431
68, 844
335, 945
82, 296
218, 757
35, 562
21, 497

2,261
19, 081
21, 884
30, 587
138, 256

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
52 TO DATE  TO DATE
(18.92)% (7.71)% 9.00 %
(10.85)% (15.16)% 3.05 %
(18.04)% (8.58)% 8.34 %
8.19 % 13.66 % 10.70 %
(25.13)% (8.32)% 1.48 %
3.92% 3.31% 2.30 %
(4.03)% (17.11)% (0.58)%
(16.35)% (3.91)% 3.21 %
(4.72)% 30.73 % 48.33 %
4.17 % 28.23 % 18.31 %
27.34 % 45.30 % 16.14 %
6.64 %  0.56 % 4.72 %
1.32 %  1.77 % 3.41 %
(25.97)% (2.66)% (10.55) %
(24.44)% (5.53)% 3.80 %
7.91% 2.36 % 2.41 %
(6.70)% 22.74 % 35.47 %
14.41° % 40.82 % 11.25 %
140.91 % 59.37 % 13.22 %
30.00 % 35.93 % 22.26 %
10.20 % 23.97 % 18.35 %
(32.38)% (20.82)% (16.85)%
21.01°%  0.95 % 5.64 %
(2.37)%  5.40 % 6.31 %



